Park Ridge Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 6120 Shift Start: 14:47 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6120 Shift Finish: 17:06 2:19
Trip No: 61201 Desto Code: 1020 Bus Zone Parklands Christian College 15:49
(First Stop) Browns Plains State High School 15:10 Exit R Rosia Rd
Continue Ivor St 1st Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd
T'Sect L Trebeck St Enter R Granger Rd Bus Stop
T'Sect L Mayfair Dr . . Bus Stop Granger Rd near Eastern Service 15:51
Bus Zone Browns Plains State Primary 15:13 ' Rd (316539)
School Exit R Eastern Service Rd
Continue Mayfair Dr 1st Exit at R'About Granger Rd
T'Sect T'Lights L Waller Rd Becomes Eastern Service Rd (At left hand bend)
3rd Exit at R'About  Vansittart Rd 1st R Teresa Dr
Bus Stop Vansittart Rd at Yugumbir State 15:18 T'Sect R Chloe Dr
Primary School (313039) T'Sect L Gaynor Rd
Continue Vansittart Rd T'Sect R Cooreen Rd

1st  T'Lights L Letitia St
1st R Dryade St
T'Sect L Clonmel St
T'Sect L Vergulde Rd

St. Bernardine's Catholic Primary 15:25
School - Opposite School '

Continue Vergulde Rd

1st  T'Lights R Emerald Dr
1st Exit at R'About  Emerald Dr (Ethion Dr)
2nd Exit at R'About Emerald Dr (Lamberth Rd)
Emerald Dr at Regents Park State
Primary School - Opposite
School (310924)
Call School Service 6115 & 6142 to confirm Transfers & hold
at Park Ridge State High School

Continue Emerald Dr
T'Sect T'Lights R Green Rd

Becomes Fedrick St (At Mt Lindesay Hwy T'Lights)

1st L Western Service Rd (South Bound)
3rd R Mexicanus Dr
T'Sect L CrestRd

2nd Exit at R'About Lancewood St

Bus Zone

Bus Stop 15:30

Enter L Park Ridge State High School Bus Bay
Bus Bay Park Ridge State High School 15:41
Transfer Students with School Service 6115 & 6142
Exit R Lancewood St
2nd Exit at R'About Crest Rd
Continue Mt Lindesay Hwy Overpass
Becomes Park Ridge Rd (After Overpass)

3rd Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd
1st  T'Lights L Eastern Service Rd
Bus Zone Park Ridge State Primary School
Continue Eastern Service Rd
2nd Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd (Talinga Dr)
1st Exit at R'About Rosia Rd
Enter L 2nd Entrance - Gate 6 to Bus Zone

15:46

Becomes L Eastern Service Rd (At left hand bend)
4th Exit at R'About Mt Lindesay Hwy Overpass
3rd Exit at R'About Crowson Ln

1st R Stanley Ct
1st R Crowson Lane Bus Stop
Stanley Ct at Crowson Ln
(319499)
Exit L Mt Lindesay Hwy Overpass
3rd Exit at R'About Eastern Service Rd
1st  T'Lights L Mt Lindesay Hwy
1st T'Lights L Stockleigh Rd
T'Sect L Stockleigh Rd
1st R Maryland St
T'Sect L Camp Cable Rd
2nd R Amber Cres
T'Sect L Edelsten Rd
1st Exit at R'About Mundoolun Rd
2nd R Kurrajong Rd
T'Sect R Millstream Rd
T'Sect T'Lights R Mt Lindesay Hwy
1st  T'Lights L Brisbane St

Bus Stop 15:59

16:06

16:22

Jimboomba Shopping Centre -
Brisbane St near Mount Lindesay 16:34
Hwy (312335)

(Last Stop)




